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Women / 3 / JR B-1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Williams294
TX Best

9.700 9.400 9.4509.350 37.900
1 2T 3 2 1T

1T

Blakelee Harrison240
Empire

9.650 9.050 9.5509.650 37.900
2 7 1 1 1T

1T

Dakota Larimer141
Texas East

9.550 9.450 9.2509.100 37.350
3 1 5 4 3 

3 

Marylin Rook314
Texas Tumbleweeds

9.000 9.200 9.1009.300 36.600
10T 5 4 5 4 

4 

Elliott McCraw205
Zenith Elite

9.400 9.400 8.8508.900 36.550
6T 2T 6T 8 5 

5 

Victoria Lopez227
Infinity Gymnastics

9.450 9.400 8.7008.900 36.450
5 2T 6T 10 6 

6 

Zuri George297
Golden Grip 

9.400 8.000 9.3509.500 36.250
6T 11 2 3 7 

7 

Ryan Nava268
Olympia Hills

9.350 9.000 9.0008.600 35.950
8 8 9 6 8 

8 

Cheyenne Eddy181
NE Texas Elite

9.500 9.100 8.9007.900 35.400
4 6 12 7 9 

9 

Evelyn Payne308
Acrotex

9.050 8.500 8.5008.850 34.900
9 10 8 11 10 

10 

Kate Andry285
TX Best

9.000 8.850 8.8008.000 34.650
10T 9 11 9 11 

11 

Taylor Pfaffly234
Win Kids

8.750 7.500 8.4008.550 33.200
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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